
MIDTOWN MARGARITA
Our signature margarita made with Maestro Dobel® 
Reposado Tequila, Grand Marnier® Orange Liqueur, 

Ancho Reyes®, agave, lime juice, 
pasteurized egg whites* (220 calories)

-21-

W. 40TH ST & AGAVE
Casamigo’s® Blanco Tequila, Grand Marnier® Orange 

Liqueur, Earl Grey Agave, lime juice (220 calories)
-20-

TROPICAL PALOMA
Espolòn® Blanco Tequila, Giffard® Crème de 
Pamplemousse Rose, lime juice, pineberry, 

Q Sparkling Grapefruit (240 calories)
-19-

ALL RIGHT, ALL RIGHT, ALL RIGHT
Wild Turkey® Longbranch Bourbon, Giffard® 

Banane du Brésil, St. Elizabeth® Allspice Dram, 
demerara (230 calories)

-18-
JAMAICA MISTACA

Appleton® 8yr Old Reserve Rum, Diplomático® 
Reserva Exclusiva Rum, Pierre Ferrand® Dry Curaçao, 
Giffard® Orgeat, lime juice, Dashfire Cinnamon Bitters 

(300 calories)
-21-

PINEAPPLE SHUFFLE
Sazerac® Rye Whiskey, Giffard® Caribbean Pineapple, 
Green Chartreuse, cane sugar, lemon and lime juices 

(260 calories) 
-19-

WHISTLING SWANN 
Sipsmith® London Dry Gin, Pierre Ferrand Orange 

Curaçao, Giffard® Orgeat, passion fruit, lemon juice, 
sparkling wine (230 calories)

-18-

BOULEVARDIER OF
BROKEN DREAMS 

Wild Turkey® 101 Rye Whiskey, Diplomático® Reserva 
Exclusiva Rum, spiced honey Cynar, Campari®, 

Rosemary (230 calories)
-19-

WINGS ON BROADWAY
Ketel One® Peach & Orange Blossom Botanical, 

Giffard® “Rouges du Roussillon” Apricot, pure cane 
syrup, lemon juice, Tropical Red Bull® (210 calories)

-16-

PEACE, LOVE AND AGAVE 
Teremana® Tequila Reposado, Dos Hombres® 

Joven Mezcal, Yellow Chartreuse, Agave, lemon juice,
Q Ginger Beer, Mint (160 calories)

-19-

NOT A CARE IN THE WORLD
RumHaven® Coconut Rum, Giffard® Crème de 

Pamplemousse Rose, lime juice, watermelon purée, 
cane sugar, and Watermelon Red Bull® (260 calories)

-18-

JAMAICAN EXPRESS-OH 
Myers’s® Rum, Remy Martin® Cognac VSOP, 

Giffard® Banane du Brasil, spiced demerara, 
brewed espresso, chocolate (190 calories)

-16-

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS



CHARCUTERIE BOARD
Our Chef’s selection of Boars Head meats and 
cheeses including spicy Soppressata, Capocollo, 

Prosciutto di Parma, Salami, Parmigiano Reggiano, 
Aged Gouda, Bleu Cheese, Sharp Cheddar, 

Pecorino Romano, and Manchego cheese served 
with traditional accompaniments
Serves 2 for $34 (2230 calories)
Serves 4 for $49 (3670 calories)

KOREAN MEATBALLS
All-Beef Meatballs slow simmered in our Sweet and 
Spicy Korean Sauce, topped with Sesame Seeds and 

Green Onions (910 calories) $18

TUNA TARTAR
Diced Ahi Tuna infused with Truffle Oil, topped with 
Fresh Avocado, Soy, and Pico de Gallo. Served with 

Plantain Chips (270 calories) $25

WAGYU SLIDERS
Hand-Pattied Wagyu Beef grilled and topped with 

Cheddar Cheese, Smoked Bacon, Microgreens, 
and our House Slider Sauce (990 calories) $25

TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES
Crispy French Fries tossed with Garlic Aioli, 

fresh grated Parmesan Cheese, Chopped Parsley, 
and finished with Truffle Oil (1060 calories) $13

YUCCA FRIES
Tossed with Sautéed Garlic, Red Onion, Cilantro, 
and fresh squeezed lemon, accompanied by our 

house-made Creamy Garlic Sauce (840 calories) $13

CRUNCHY GARLIC EDAMAME 
Pan Fried Edamame, tossed in a Crunchy Garlic 

Chili Sauce, Garlic Shoyu, and finished with a 
fresh squeezed lime (560 calories) $14

KICKIN’ BBQ PULLED
PORK SLIDERS

Slow Roasted Pork, tossed in our Smoky 
Chipotle Citrus BBQ Sauce, topped with Tangy 
Apple Cider Coleslaw and Crispy Fried Onions 

(1250 calories) $23

TUNA TACOS 
Diced Ahi Tuna, tossed in a Sriracha Aioli topped 
with sliced Avocado, Cucumber, fresh Jalapeño, 

and Creamy Cilantro Slaw served in Crispy Taco Shells 
(340 calories) $25

TERIYAKI CHICKEN TACOS
Fire-Roasted Braised Chicken tossed in our Sweet 

Teriyaki Sauce, topped with Cilantro Slaw, Sesame Seeds, 
and a fresh lime. Served in Crispy Taco Shells 

(380 calories) $23

SHRIMP ARRABIATA
Sautéed Shrimp tossed in our homemade 

Arrabiata Sauce served with toasted Ciabatta Bread 
(1120 calories) $21

LIGHT BITES

*2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, 
but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information 

available upon request.

           *Indicates that the sodium (salt) content of this item is 
higher than the total daily recommended limit (2,300 mg). 

High sodium intake can increase blood pressure and risk 
of heart disease and stroke.



DOMESTIC 

PREMIUM 

SPECIALTY 

LandShark® Lager
(150 Calories) 

Angry Orchard 
Hard Cider
(190 calories) 

Corona
(160 Calories)

Truly Wild Berry
(100 Calories)

$10

Samuel Adams
(180 Calories)

$11

Modelo Especial
(150 Calories)

Voodoo Juicy 
Haze

(230 Calories)

PINOT NOIR 
King Estate, Willamette Valley 
(125-625 calories)

Belle Glos “Clark & Telephone”, 
Anderson Valley (125-625 calories)  

Meiomi, California (125-625 calories)

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Orin Swift “Palermo”, Napa Valley
(125-625 calories)

BARBERA
Renato Ratti, Italy (150-875 calories)

RED BLEND
The Prisoner, California (125-625 calories)

CHARDONNAY 
Orin Swift “Mannequin”,  California
(95-475 calories)

Patz & Hall,  Sonoma Coast
(95-475 calories)

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
White Haven, New Zealand
(120-600 calories)

SPARKLING
J Cuvee, California (125-625 calories)

ROSÉ
Fleur de Muer, Cote De Provence
(115-575 calories)

GLASS
$18

$24

$13

$19

$13

GLASS
$16

$24

$18

$29

$12

$30

BOTTLE
$72

$96

$52

$76

$52

BOTTLE
$64

$120

$72

$120

$48

$120

RED WINE

SPARKLING & WHITE WINE

WINE

*2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, 
but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information 

available upon request.

CANNED BEER

DESSERTS

NY-0422

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE
NY Style Cheesecake served with whipped cream

and cinnamon sugar (890 calories) $11

KEY LIME PIE
Our signature key lime pie made from scratch daily

 (get yours while they last!) (580 calories) $10

Bud Light
(110 Calories) 

Michelob Ultra
(90 Calories)

$9 

Bud Zero
(50 Calories)



CHAMPAGNE 
Tattinger

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label  

Dom Perignon

VODKA
Grey Goose

Ketel One  

Belvedere

Tito’s

TEQUILA
Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Mezcal  

Corazon Blanco

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado  

Don Julio Anejo

Dos Hombres Mezcal

Espolon Blanco  

Patron Silver

RUM
Bacardi Silver

Captain Morgan Spiced  

Diplomatico Reserva

Mount Gay Black Barrel

GIN
Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s 

Tanqueray

SCOTCH
Dewars 12yr

Glenfiddich 12yr

Johnnie Walker Black

Macallan 12yr

WHISKEY
Crown Royal

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Woodford Reserve

$250

$300

$600

$350

$325

$350

$300

$350

$375

$300

$750

$325

$325

$325

$325

$300

$300

$300

$325

$375

$325

$325

$350

$325

$350

$375

$400

$375

$325

$325

$325

$375

VODKA

RUM

SCOTCH

WHISKEY

BOTTLE PACKAGES

BUCKETS

GIN

TEQUILA

*2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, 
but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information 

available upon request.
NY-0422

BOTTLE SERVICE

Six (6) Landshark Lager

Six (6) ANY Domestic Beer

Six (6) ANY Truly Cans

CHANGES IN LATITUDE
Two (2) Grey Goose & One (1) Veuve

$900

CHANGES IN ATTITUDE
Two (2) Grey Goose & Two (2) Veuve

$1150

$55

$45

$50


