# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

#### **MIDTOWN MARGARITA**

Our signature margarita made with Maestro Dobel® Reposado Tequila, Grand Marnier® Orange Liqueur, Ancho Reyes®, agave, lime juice, pasteurized egg whites\* (220 calories) -21-

#### W. 40TH ST & AGAVE

Casamigo's® Blanco Tequila, Grand Marnier® Orange Liqueur, Earl Grey Agave, lime juice (220 calories) -20-

## **TROPICAL PALOMA**

Espolòn® Blanco Tequila, Giffard® Crème de Pamplemousse Rose, lime juice, pineberry, Q Sparkling Grapefruit (240 calories) 19-

ALL RIGHT, ALL RIGHT, ALL RIGHT Wild Turkey® Longbranch Bourbon, Giffard® Banane du Brésil, St. Elizabeth® Allspice Dram, demerara (230 calories)

-18-

#### JAMAICA MISTACA

Appleton® 8yr Old Reserve Rum, Diplomático® Reserva Exclusiva Rum, Pierre Ferrand® Dry Curaçao, Giffard® Orgeat, lime juice, Dashfire Cinnamon Bitters (300 calories)

-21·

#### PINEAPPLE SHUFFLE

Sazerac® Rye Whiskey, Giffard® Caribbean Pineapple, Green Chartreuse, cane sugar, lemon and lime juices (260 calories)

-19-

#### WHISTLING SWANN

Sipsmith<sup>®</sup> London Dry Gin, Pierre Ferrand Orange Curaçao, Giffard® Orgeat, passion fruit, lemon juice, sparkling wine (230 calories)

-18-

#### **BOULEVARDIER OF BROKEN DREAMS**

Wild Turkey® 101 Rye Whiskey, Diplomático® Reserva Exclusiva Rum, spiced honey Cynar, Campari®, Rosemary (230 calories)

-19-

#### WINGS ON BROADWAY

Ketel One® Peach & Orange Blossom Botanical, Giffard® "Rouges du Roussillon" Apricot, pure cane syrup, lemon juice, Tropical Red Bull® (210 calories) -16-

#### PEACE, LOVE AND AGAVE

Teremana® Tequila Reposado, Dos Hombres® Joven Mezcal, Yellow Chartreuse, Agave, Iemon juice, Q Ginger Beer, Mint (160 calories) -19-

#### NOT A CARE IN THE WORLD

RumHaven® Coconut Rum, Giffard® Crème de Pamplemousse Rose, lime juice, watermelon purée, cane sugar, and Watermelon Red Bull® (260 calories) -18-

#### **JAMAICAN EXPRESS-OH**

Myers's® Rum, Remy Martin® Cognac VSOP, Giffard® Banane du Brasil, spiced demerara, brewed espresso, chocolate (190 calories)

-16-

#### **CHARCUTERIE BOARD**

Our Chef's selection of Boars Head meats and cheeses including spicy Soppressata, Capocollo, Prosciutto di Parma, Salami, Parmigiano Reggiano, Aged Gouda, Bleu Cheese, Sharp Cheddar, Pecorino Romano, and Manchego cheese served with traditional accompaniments Serves 2 for \$34 (2230 calories)▲ Serves 4 for \$49 (3670 calories)▲

#### **KOREAN MEATBALLS**

All-Beef Meatballs slow simmered in our Sweet and Spicy Korean Sauce, topped with Sesame Seeds and Green Onions (910 calories) \$18 **A** 

#### **TUNA TARTAR**

Diced Ahi Tuna infused with Truffle Oil, topped with Fresh Avocado, Soy, and Pico de Gallo. Served with Plantain Chips (270 calories) \$25

#### WAGYU SLIDERS

Hand-Pattied Wagyu Beef grilled and topped with Cheddar Cheese, Smoked Bacon, Microgreens, and our House Slider Sauce (990 calories) \$25▲

#### **TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES**

Crispy French Fries tossed with Garlic Aioli, fresh grated Parmesan Cheese, Chopped Parsley, and finished with Truffle Oil (1060 calories) \$13 **A** 

#### **YUCCA FRIES**

Tossed with Sautéed Garlic, Red Onion, Cilantro, and fresh squeezed lemon, accompanied by our house-made Creamy Garlic Sauce (840 calories) \$13

#### **CRUNCHY GARLIC EDAMAME**

Pan Fried Edamame, tossed in a Crunchy Garlic Chili Sauce, Garlic Shoyu, and finished with a fresh squeezed lime (560 calories) \$14

#### KICKIN' BBQ PULLED PORK SLIDERS

Slow Roasted Pork, tossed in our Smoky Chipotle Citrus BBQ Sauce, topped with Tangy Apple Cider Coleslaw and Crispy Fried Onions (1250 calories) \$23 **A** 

#### **TUNA TACOS**

Diced Ahi Tuna, tossed in a Sriracha Aioli topped with sliced Avocado, Cucumber, fresh Jalapeño, and Creamy Cilantro Slaw served in Crispy Taco Shells (340 calories) \$25

#### **TERIYAKI CHICKEN TACOS**

Fire-Roasted Braised Chicken tossed in our Sweet Teriyaki Sauce, topped with Cilantro Slaw, Sesame Seeds, and a fresh lime. Served in Crispy Taco Shells (380 calories) \$23

#### SHRIMP ARRABIATA

Sautéed Shrimp tossed in our homemade Arrabiata Sauce served with toasted Ciabatta Bread (1120 calories) \$21 **A** 

\*2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

▲\*Indicates that the sodium (salt) content of this item is higher than the total daily recommended limit (2,300 mg). High sodium intake can increase blood pressure and risk of heart disease and stroke.

## WINE

#### **RED WINE**

<b>PINOT NOIR</b> King Estate, Willamette Valley (125-625 calories)	<b>GLASS</b> \$16	<b>BOTTLE</b> \$64
Belle Glos "Clark & Telephone", Anderson Valley (125-625 calories)	\$24	\$120
Meiomi, California (125-625 calories)	\$18	\$72
<b>CABERNET SAUVIGNON</b> Orin Swift "Palermo", Napa Valley (125-625 calories)	\$29	\$120
<b>BARBERA</b> Renato Ratti, Italy (150-875 calories)	\$12	\$48
<b>RED BLEND</b> The Prisoner, California (125-625 calories)	\$30	\$120

## **SPARKLING & WHITE WINE**

CHARDONNAY Orin Swift "Mannequin", California (95-475 calories)	GLASS \$18	BOTTLE \$72
Patz & Hall, Sonoma Coast (95-475 calories)	\$24	\$96
SAUVIGNON BLANC White Haven, New Zealand (120-600 calories)	\$13	\$52
<b>SPARKLING</b> J Cuvee, California (125-625 calories)	\$19	\$76
ROSÉ Fleur de Muer, Cote De Provence (115-575 calories)	\$13	\$52

# ANNED BEER

#### DOMESTIC

Bud Light (110 Calories) Michelob Ultra (90 Calories) \$9

Bud Zero (50 Calories)

Modelo Especial

(150 Calories)

#### PREMIUM Corona

LandShark® Lager (150 Calories)

(160 Calories) Truly Wild Berry (100 Calories) \$10

### **SPECIALTY**

(180 Calories)

\$11

Angry Orchard Hard Cider (190 calories)

Samuel Adams Voodoo Juicy Haze (230 Calories)

DESSERTS

**NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE** NY Style Cheesecake served with whipped cream and cinnamon sugar (890 calories) \$11

#### **KEY LIME PIE**

Our signature key lime pie made from scratch daily (get yours while they last!) (580 calories) \$10

\*2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

NY-0422

# **BOTTLE SERVICE**

CHAMPAGNE	
Tattinger	\$250
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	\$300
Dom Perignon	\$600
VODKA	
Grey Goose	\$350
Ketel One	\$325
Belvedere	\$350
Tito's	\$300
TEQUILA	
TEQUILA Casamigos Blanco	\$350
	\$350 \$375
Casamigos Blanco	
Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Mezcal	\$375
Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Mezcal Corazon Blanco	\$375 \$300
Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Mezcal Corazon Blanco Don Julio 1942	\$375 \$300 \$750
Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Mezcal Corazon Blanco Don Julio 1942 Don Julio Blanco	\$375 \$300 \$750 \$325

#### \$300 Patron Silver RUM \$300 Bacardi Silver \$325 Captain Morgan Spiced \$375 Diplomatico Reserva Mount Gay Black Barrel \$325

\$300

#### GIN Bombay Sapphire \$325 \$350 Hendrick's \$325 Tanqueray

#### **SCOTCH**

Espolon Blanco

Dewars 12yr	\$350
Glenfiddich 12yr	\$375
Johnnie Walker Black	\$400
Macallan 12yr	\$375

#### WHISKEY

Crown Royal	\$325
Jack Daniels	\$325
Jameson	\$325
Woodford Reserve	\$375

### **BOTTLE PACKAGES**

CHANGES IN LATITUDE Two (2) Grey Goose & One (1) Veuve \$900

#### CHANGES IN ATTITUDE

Two (2) Grey Goose & Two (2) Veuve \$1150

#### **BUCKETS**

Six (6) Landshark Lager	\$55
Six (6) ANY Domestic Beer	\$45
Six (6) ANY Truly Cans	\$50

\*2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

NY-0422